FEATURES
BENEFITS
HPS-4U-M RACK SERVER
DATA SHEET
© Secure Logiq Limited Page 1 of 2
THROUGHPUT
700 Mbps
STORAGE

DATA SHEET
© Secure Logiq Limited Page 2 of 2
SECURE LOGIQ LIMITED
Address
Unit 14, The Tramsheds
Coomber Way, Croydon, CR0 4TQ
United Kingdom
Contact
+44 (0) 20 3475 5743
Hard drive configuration
RAID 50 + hot-spare for storage array
2 x 250GB SSD in RAID 1 for OS and application
Storage (Raw usable after RAID applied)
HPS-4U-M144 = 144TB
HPS-4U-M160 = 160TB
HPS-4U-M176 = 176TB
HPS-4U-M192 = 192TB
HPS-4U-M208 = 208TB
HPS-4U-M224 = 224TB
HPS-4U-M240 = 240TB
HPS-4U-M256 = 256TB
HPS-4U-M320 = 320TB
HPS-4U-M384 = 384TB
Processor
Intel V6 Xeon Quad-Core
Memory
8GB DDR4 ECC Server Memory